
Imperial Avenue Infant School 
Governing Body Attendance 2018 – 2019 Academic year 

 

Governor Information Full Governing 
Body 

Resources 
Committee 

Performance & 
Standards 

Name Governor 
Type* 

Term of Office Position Register of Interests Attendance 
2018-2019 

Attendance 
2018-2019 

Attendance 
2018-2019 

Miss Harrop Co-opted 10 June 2019 -  
09 June 2023 

Chair of Governors Co-opted & Chair of 
Governors at Parks 
Primary  

19.9.18/21.11.18 
7.3.19/6.6.19 

1.11.18/7.2.19 9.11.18/8.2.19 

Mrs Tonkin Parent 21 November 2017- 
20 November 2021 

  19.9.18/21.11.18/ 
7.3.19 

1.11.18/7.2.19/ 
16.5.19/13.6.19 

 

Mrs Cooper Associate 12 October 2018 -  
12 October 2022 

 Teaching Assistant at 
Imperial Avenue Infant 

19.9.18/21.11.18/ 
7.3.19/6.6.19 

1.11.18/7.2.19/ 
16.5.19/13.6.19 

 

Mrs Flavell Associate 21 November 2018 -  
20 November 2022 

 Teacher at Imperial 
Avenue Infant 

19.9.18/21.11.18/ 
7.3.19/6.6.19 

 9.11.18/8.2.19/ 
22.5.19 

Mrs Mistry Staff 18 November 2017 - 
17 November 2021 

 P2C Analysis Ltd 19.9.18/21.11.18/ 
7.3.19/6.6.19 

 9.11.18/8.2.19/ 
22.5.19 

Miss Smith Head 
teacher 

24 April 2017 
onwards 

  19.9.18/21.11.18/ 
7.3.19/6.6.19 

1.11.18/7.2.19/ 
16.5.19/13.6.19 

9.11.18/8.2.19/ 
22.5.19 

Revd Ridge Co-opted 05 June 2018 -  
04 June 2022 

 Curate at Holy Apostles 
Church 

19.9.18/21.11.18/ 
7.3.19/6.6.19 

  

Miss Migowska Parent 
 

15 October 2018 - 
14 October 2022 

  21.11.18/ 
7.3.19/6.6.19 

  

Mrs Thorpe Authority 
 

21 November 2018 -  
20 November 2022 

 Teaching Assistant at 
Parks Primary 

21.11.18/ 
7.3.19/6.6.19 

 22.5.19 

Mr Shakesby Parent 27 March 2019 -  
26 March 2023 

  6.6.19   

Vacancy Co-opted  
 

     

 

Elected members of Resources Committee:  Miss Harrop, Miss Smith, Mrs Tonkin, Mrs Cooper 
Elected members of Performance & Standards  Miss Harrop, Miss Smith, Mrs Mistry, Mrs Flavell, Mrs Thorpe 
 

*Co-opted and associate governors are appointed by the governing body.  Authority governors are appointed by the Local Authority.  Parent governors 

are elected by the parent body and staff governors are elected by the staff body of the school. 

Attendance can be affected by resignation dates from terms of office and appointment to new committees.  A term of office runs for 4 years. 

Governors with areas of responsibility: 
 Mrs Tonkin - Safeguarding/LAC 
 Mrs Cooper - SEN 
 Mrs Flavell - EAL 


