## Imperial Avenue Infant School Governing Body Attendance 2018 – 2019 Academic year

Governor Information					Full Governing Body	Resources Committee	Performance & Standards
Name	Governor Type*	Term of Office	Position	Register of Interests	Attendance 2018-2019	Attendance 2018-2019	Attendance 2018-2019
Miss Harrop	Co-opted	10 June 2019 - 09 June 2023	Chair of Governors	Co-opted & Chair of Governors at Parks Primary	19.9.18/21.11.18 7.3.19/6.6.19	1.11.18/7.2.19	9.11.18/8.2.19
Mrs Tonkin	Parent	21 November 2017- 20 November 2021			19.9.18/21.11.18/ 7.3.19	1.11.18/7.2.19/ 16.5.19/13.6.19	
Mrs Cooper	Associate	12 October 2018 - 12 October 2022		Teaching Assistant at Imperial Avenue Infant	19.9.18/21.11.18/ 7.3.19/6.6.19	1.11.18/7.2.19/ 16.5.19/13.6.19	
Mrs Flavell	Associate	21 November 2018 - 20 November 2022		Teacher at Imperial Avenue Infant	19.9.18/21.11.18/ 7.3.19/6.6.19		9.11.18/8.2.19/ 22.5.19
Mrs Mistry	Staff	18 November 2017 - 17 November 2021		P2C Analysis Ltd	19.9.18/21.11.18/ 7.3.19/6.6.19		9.11.18/8.2.19/ 22.5.19
Miss Smith	Head teacher	24 April 2017 onwards			19.9.18/21.11.18/ 7.3.19/6.6.19	1.11.18/7.2.19/ 16.5.19/13.6.19	9.11.18/8.2.19/ 22.5.19
Revd Ridge	Co-opted	05 June 2018 - 04 June 2022		Curate at Holy Apostles Church	19.9.18/21.11.18/ 7.3.19/6.6.19		
Miss Migowska	Parent	15 October 2018 - 14 October 2022			21.11.18/ 7.3.19/6.6.19		
Mrs Thorpe	Authority	21 November 2018 - 20 November 2022		Teaching Assistant at Parks Primary	21.11.18/ 7.3.19/6.6.19		22.5.19
Mr Shakesby	Parent	27 March 2019 - 26 March 2023			6.6.19		
Vacancy	Co-opted						

Elected members of Resources Committee: Elected members of Performance & Standards

Miss Harrop, Miss Smith, Mrs Tonkin, Mrs Cooper

Miss Harrop, Miss Smith, Mrs Mistry, Mrs Flavell, Mrs Thorpe

Attendance can be affected by resignation dates from terms of office and appointment to new committees. A term of office runs for 4 years.

Governors with areas of responsibility:

Mrs Tonkin - Safeguarding/LAC

Mrs Cooper - SEN Mrs Flavell - EAL

<sup>\*</sup>Co-opted and associate governors are appointed by the governing body. Authority governors are appointed by the Local Authority. Parent governors are elected by the parent body and staff governors are elected by the staff body of the school.